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ALBA RISIS 
DENTAL S.R.L.

ANDREEA 
PERFECT SMILE 
SRL

CAB. STOMAT.DR. 
AVRAM ADELINA

CAB.STOMAT.DR.
GONGEA 
VERONICA

CAB.STOMAT.DR.
RUTA RENATO 
CATALIN

CABINET 
MEDICAL DR 
RUSOIU ELA

CABINET 
MEDICAL 
INDIVIDUAL 
DOCTOR ŞERBAN 
CRISTIAN

Denumire Firma NumarData
Plata

Numar 
Factura

Total Factura TVA Colectat

18205

18206

18207

18208

18209

18210

18211

17/10/22

17/10/22

17/10/22

17/10/22

17/10/22

17/10/22

17/10/22

CAS-OT

 6.057,80

 15.228,80

 4.192,80

 3.622,80

 4.754,80

 4.325,80

 4.238,80

 6.057,80

 15.228,80

 4.192,80

 3.622,80

 4.754,80

 4.325,80

 4.238,80

18

19

4

05

08

09

104

105

90

91

117

118

94

95

73

74

12/09/22

10/10/22

31/08/22

30/09/22

12/10/22

13/10/22

08/09/22

11/10/22

09/09/22

10/10/22

09/09/22

05/10/22

05/09/22

09/10/22

01/09/22

07/10/22

 138,80

 5.919,00

 138,80

 15.300,00

- 71,20

- 138,80

 138,80

 4.054,00

 138,80

 3.484,00

 138,80

 4.616,00

 138,80

 4.187,00

 138,80

 4.100,00

 138,80

 5.919,00

 138,80

 15.300,00

- 71,20

- 138,80

 138,80

 4.054,00

 138,80

 3.484,00

 138,80

 4.616,00

 138,80

 4.187,00

 138,80

 4.100,00

Total Sectii

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 6.057,80

 15.228,80

 4.192,80

 3.622,80

 4.754,80

 4.325,80

 4.238,80

 138,80

 5.919,00

 138,80

 15.300,00

- 71,20

- 138,80

 138,80

 4.054,00

 138,80

 3.484,00

 138,80

 4.616,00

 138,80

 4.187,00

 138,80

 4.100,00

DTCP

43016582

41045670

27938599

20392375

20625055

24897656

35958678

Cod fiscal Data Emit 
Factura
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CABINET 
STOMATOLOGIC 
DR. DIACONU SRL

CMI DR JITIANU 
NICULINA

CMI DR. BUZATU 
IOANA MARINA

CMI DR. URSU 
OANA LOREDANA

CMI STOMAT.DR. 
TUDOSOIU 
CONSTANTIN

DADE DENT 
ESTET S.R.L.

HIBISCUS 
FLORENTINA 
DENT SRL

IMIREANU G. 
ANA-MARIA-
CABINET 
STOMATOLOGIC

Denumire Firma NumarData
Plata

Numar 
Factura

Total Factura TVA Colectat

18212

18213

18214

18215

18216

18217

18218

18219

17/10/22

17/10/22

17/10/22

17/10/22

17/10/22

17/10/22

17/10/22

17/10/22

CAS-OT

 3.522,80

 3.855,80

 3.703,80

 4.347,80

 5.175,80

 4.440,80

 4.386,80

 3.522,80

 3.855,80

 3.703,80

 4.347,80

 5.175,80

 4.440,80

 4.386,80

0000160

0000161

118

120

122

123

00026

00027

106

107

13

14

4

5

8

07/09/22

10/10/22

01/09/22

12/10/22

14/09/22

09/10/22

02/09/22

05/10/22

08/09/22

07/10/22

05/09/22

07/10/22

07/09/22

05/10/22

02/09/22

 138,80

 3.384,00

 138,80

 3.717,00

 138,80

 3.565,00

 138,80

 4.209,00

 138,80

 5.037,00

 138,80

 4.302,00

 138,80

 4.248,00

 138,80

 138,80

 3.384,00

 138,80

 3.717,00

 138,80

 3.565,00

 138,80

 4.209,00

 138,80

 5.037,00

 138,80

 4.302,00

 138,80

 4.248,00

 138,80

Total Sectii

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 3.522,80

 3.855,80

 3.703,80

 4.347,80

 5.175,80

 4.440,80

 4.386,80

 138,80

 3.384,00

 138,80

 3.717,00

 138,80

 3.565,00

 138,80

 4.209,00

 138,80

 5.037,00

 138,80

 4.302,00

 138,80

 4.248,00

 138,80

DTCP

16050072

30194154

20323189

21689375

32520494

41546361

36068660

29248986

Cod fiscal Data Emit 
Factura
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IMIREANU G. 
ANA-MARIA-
CABINET 
STOMATOLOGIC
LIDI DENTMED 
SRL

LIGHT LASER 
DENT SRL

PROXIM DELTA

S.C. LISIAL SIRO 
DENT SRL

S.C. RAMI STOM 
SRL S.R.L.

SC 
CAB.STOMAT.DR. 
STEGARU SRL

SC DENTA  PRIM 
SRL

Denumire Firma NumarData
Plata

Numar 
Factura

Total Factura TVA Colectat

18219

18220

18221

18222

18223

18224

18225

18226

17/10/22

17/10/22

17/10/22

17/10/22

17/10/22

17/10/22

17/10/22

17/10/22

CAS-OT

 4.198,80

 2.806,80

 4.218,80

 4.894,80

 3.243,80

 4.213,60

 7.209,80

 2.910,80

 4.198,80

 2.806,80

 4.218,80

 4.894,80

 3.243,80

 4.213,60

 7.209,80

 2.910,80

459

0013

0014

4

5

0000000088

00009

9

10

28

29

106

107

6100

5000

04/10/22

10/09/22

12/10/22

02/09/22

05/10/22

09/09/22

30/09/22

05/09/22

05/10/22

09/09/22

10/10/22

03/09/22

07/10/22

31/08/22

30/09/22

 4.060,00

 138,80

 2.668,00

 138,80

 4.080,00

 138,80

 4.756,00

 138,80

 3.105,00

 139,60

 4.074,00

 138,80

 7.071,00

 138,80

 2.772,00

 4.060,00

 138,80

 2.668,00

 138,80

 4.080,00

 138,80

 4.756,00

 138,80

 3.105,00

 139,60

 4.074,00

 138,80

 7.071,00

 138,80

 2.772,00

Total Sectii

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 4.198,80

 2.806,80

 4.218,80

 4.894,80

 3.243,80

 4.213,60

 7.209,80

 2.910,80

 4.060,00

 138,80

 2.668,00

 138,80

 4.080,00

 138,80

 4.756,00

 138,80

 3.105,00

 139,60

 4.074,00

 138,80

 7.071,00

 138,80

 2.772,00

DTCP

29248986

39048438

44582016

21536924

37868431

39047785

16072577

17610160

Cod fiscal Data Emit 
Factura
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 131.553,20Total general :

EXTRMod de plata :

 131.553,20Total mod plata :

SC DENTA 
SPECIAL SRL

SC DRS 
MARIDENT SRL

SC PRELISTOM 
SRL

SC STOMADENT 
SRL

SC TARAMUL 
DINTILOR SRL

Denumire Firma NumarData
Plata

Numar 
Factura

Total Factura TVA Colectat

18227

18228

18229

18230

18231

17/10/22

17/10/22

17/10/22

17/10/22

17/10/22

CAS-OT

 3.027,80

 4.170,80

 6.978,80

 6.241,60

 5.581,80

 3.027,80

 4.170,80

 6.978,80

 6.241,60

 5.581,80

097

098

008

09

104

105

00014

00015

49

50

04/09/22

09/10/22

07/09/22

09/10/22

05/09/22

05/10/22

02/09/22

05/10/22

13/09/22

07/10/22

 138,80

 2.889,00

 138,80

 4.032,00

 138,80

 6.840,00

 138,80

 6.102,80

 138,80

 5.443,00

 138,80

 2.889,00

 138,80

 4.032,00

 138,80

 6.840,00

 138,80

 6.102,80

 138,80

 5.443,00

Total Sectii

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 131.553,20

 131.553,20

 3.027,80

 4.170,80

 6.978,80

 6.241,60

 5.581,80

 138,80

 2.889,00

 138,80

 4.032,00

 138,80

 6.840,00

 138,80

 6.102,80

 138,80

 5.443,00

DTCP

24838498

17202896

1529140

16279620

39843514

Cod fiscal Data Emit 
Factura


